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Grade Test/ Length Official Body 
 Requiring Test 

NYS Standards NYS Common Core 
Learning Standards 

 
K 

 
NWEA MAP (Oct/May) 
2 days each session 
approx. 45 min 

 

 
NYSED-APPR 

  

 
1 

 
NWEA MAP (Oct/May) 
2 days each session 
approx. 45 min 

 

 
NYSED-APPR 

  

 
2 

  
NWEA MAP (Oct/May) 
2 days each session 
approx. 45 min 
 

 
NYSED-APPR 

  

 
3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ELA (April)  3 days 
each session 70 minutes  
 
Math (May) 3 days each 
session 70 minutes 
 



 

 

 
3 cont. 

 
NWEA MAP (Oct/May) 
2 days each session 
approx. 80 min 
 
 

 
NYSED-APPR 

 
4 

 
ELA (April) 3 days each 
session 70 minutes 
 
Math (May) 3 days each 
session 70 minutes 
 
Science (June)  
2 days each session 
approx. 40 min 
 
NWEA MAP (Oct/May) 
2 days each session 
approx. 80 min 
 

 
NYSED 

 
 

NYSED 
 
 

NYSED 
 
 
 

NYSED-APPR 

 
1999-2012 

 
 

1999-2012 
 
 

1999-2013 

 
2013 

 
 

2013 

 
5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ELA (April)  3 days 
each session 90 minutes  
 
Math (May) 3 days each 

session 90 minutes 
 

 
 
 

 
NYSED 

 
 

NYSED 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2006-2012 

 
 

2006-2012 

 
2013 

 
 

2013 



 

 

 
5 cont.  

 
NWEA (Oct/May)  
2 days each session 
approx. 80 min 
 

 
NYSED-APPR 

 

 
6 

 
ELA (April)  3 days 
each session 90 minutes  
 
Math (May) 3 days each 

session 90 minutes 
 

NWEA (Oct/May)  
2 days each session 
approx. 40 min 
 

 
NYSED 

 
 

NYSED 
 
 

NYSED-APPR 

 
2006-2012 

 
 

2006-2012 

 
2013 

 
 

2013 

 
 
7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
ELA (April)  3 days 
each session 90 minutes  
 
Math (May) 3 days each 

session 90 minutes 
 

NWEA (Oct/May) 2 
days each session 
approx. 40 min 

 

 
 

NYSED 
 
 

NYSED 
 
 

NYSED-APPR 

 
 

2006-2012 
 
 

2006-2012 

 
 

2013 
 
 

2013 



 

 

 
 
 
 
8 

 
 
 
ELA (April)  3 days 
each session 90 minutes  
 
Math (May) 3 days each 

session 90 minutes 
 

Science (June)  
2 days each session 

approx. 40 min  
 
 

NWEA (Oct/May)  
2 days each session 

approx. 40 min 
 

 
 
 

NYSED 
 
 

NYSED 
 
 

NYSED 
 
 
 
 

NYSED-APPR 

 
 
 

2006-2012 
 
 

2006-2012 
 
 

2006-2013 

 
 
 

2013 
 
 

2013 

 
9 

 
Integrated Algebra 

Regents-3 hrs 
 

Earth Science Regents- 
3 hrs 

 

 
NYSED 

 
 

NYSED 

 
X 
 
 
 

X 

 

 
10 
 
 
 
 

 
Global History Regents-

3 hrs 
 

Geometry Regents-3 hrs 
 

 
NYSED 

 
NYSED 

 
 

 
X 
 

X 
 
 

 



 

 


